
Meet Results Page: 12010 Gasparilla Men's Classic

Class 4 - A - L4S5 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/28/2010Tropicana Field

2/26/2010 - 2/28/2010

Session SU1

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Chris Young401
999999

5/5/1996
Gymnastics Energy

14.100 14.900 15.00015.500 15.00014.900 89.400
5 1 1 1 1 1 1

1

Robert Villazon411
440167

11/23/1998
Orlando Metro

14.300 14.300 14.80015.100 14.10014.700 87.300
4 2 2 5 3 4T 2

2

Jarrett Egloff419
434151

10/12/1999
East Coast Gymn

14.800 12.400 14.90014.800 14.50014.600 86.000
1 5 5 2T 4 2 3

3

Austin Pugh405
999999

2/6/1998
Gymnastics Energy

14.650 13.500 14.50015.000 13.10014.800 85.550
2 3 3 8 2 7 4

4

Matthew Serrano414
999999

5/19/1999
Gymnastics Revolutio

14.600 12.200 14.90014.900 14.20014.500 85.300
3 6 4 2T 5T 3 5

5

Connor Foley407
249662

3/18/1998
TNT Gymnastics

12.600 13.000 14.60014.300 13.80014.500 82.800
8 4 7 7 5T 6 6

6

Michael Steed183
448165

11/22/1998
Armory Gymnastics

13.700 11.000 14.85014.400 14.10014.200 82.250
7 7 6 4 7 4T 7

7

Isaac Johnson406
395289

2/25/1998
Armory Gymnastics

13.800 9.100 14.20011.800 11.00012.400 72.300
6 8 9 9 8 9 8

8

Dhavin Patel416
249666

9/19/1999
TNT Gymnastics

11.600 7.000 14.70013.100 11.30012.200 69.900
9 9 8 6 9 8 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12010 Gasparilla Men's Classic

Class 4 - B - L4S5 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/28/2010Tropicana Field

2/26/2010 - 2/28/2010

Session SU1

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Brayton Williams433
439141

9/1/2000
Elite Energy

15.400 15.100 15.10015.300 15.10015.100 91.100
1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1

Joe Flanagan442
999999

11/17/2000
Harbor City

14.900 14.100 14.75014.800 14.00013.800 86.350
2 2 3T 3T 8 3 2

2

Andrew Keck443
441348

11/19/2000
First Coast

14.100 12.700 14.30014.700 14.50014.400 84.700
4 4 5 6T 2T 2 3

3

Dustin Watkins430
435819

6/13/2000
Armory Gymnastics

14.250 14.000 14.10014.200 12.90013.900 83.350
3 3 8 9 7 8 4

4

Jake Key426
385069

2/10/2000
Elite Energy

14.050 11.500 14.80014.600 13.30014.300 82.550
5 5 6 2 4T 6 5

5

Riley Szymanski434
438731

9/15/2000
First Coast

14.000 10.600 14.40014.900 13.00014.200 81.100
6 7 2 5 6 7 6

6

Gabriel Sullivan440
252975

11/10/2000
Twister Gymnasticss

13.850 10.300 13.40014.800 13.90014.300 80.550
7 8 3T 10 4T 4 7

7

Zepher Roda436
442167

9/25/2000
Legacy

13.600 10.200 14.75013.900 13.40013.600 79.450
8 9 9 3T 9 5 8

8

Jordan Armga425
249664

2/6/2000
TNT Gymnastics

12.800 10.800 14.30014.400 12.70014.400 79.400
9 6 7 6T 2T 9 9

9

Juan Sanchez176
448028

3/8/2000
Coral Reef

10.000 8.100 14.30012.700 10.50012.700 68.300
10 10 10 6T 10 10 10

10



Meet Results Page: 12010 Gasparilla Men's Classic

Class 4 - C - L4S5 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/28/2010Tropicana Field

2/26/2010 - 2/28/2010

Session SU1

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Roman Salazar445
396074

12/3/2000
Orlando Metro

14.750 14.800 14.90014.700 14.00014.400 87.550
1 1 4 1 3 3 1

1

Chris Volpe455
999999

6/15/2001
Gymnastics Revolutio

14.150 13.700 14.60014.800 13.70014.100 85.050
3 2 2T 4T 5T 5 2

2

Ethan Deibert447
434148

2/28/2001
East Coast Gymn

13.400 12.800 13.80015.200 14.30014.600 84.100
6T 3 1 11 2 1 3

3

Adam Pailleve175
448025

6/19/2001
Coral Reef

14.700 11.700 14.55014.500 13.00014.800 83.250
2 5 6 6 1 7 4

4

Ernesto Perez454
426002

6/8/2001
International Gymn.

13.900 11.200 14.60014.800 14.10014.200 82.800
4T 7 2T 4T 4 2 5

5

C.J. Coleman448
999999

3/7/2001
Harbor City

13.400 12.200 14.85014.100 13.10014.100 81.750
6T 4 7 2 5T 6 6

6

Joshua Snyder444
999999

12/2/2000
Gymnastics Revolutio

12.700 11.600 14.10013.900 13.90012.900 79.100
10 6 8 9 12 4 7

7

Brandon Brogan446
444011

2/2/2001
Apollo Gymnastics

13.000 10.200 14.40014.600 12.40013.600 78.200
8 10 5 7 7T 9 8

8

Jack Baker456
385058

7/1/2001
Elite Energy

13.900 9.500 14.70013.700 12.60013.100 77.500
4T 12 9 3 11 8 9

9

Benjamin Johnson457
444012

7/3/2001
Apollo Gymnastics

12.800 10.300 14.00013.400 11.00013.200 74.700
9 9 11 10 10 11 10

10

Sam Cappel450
443384

4/7/2001
Twister Gymnasticss

12.500 10.600 13.60013.600 10.30013.500 74.100
11 8 10 12 9 12 11

11

Austen Harstad451
397620

4/10/2001
Twister Gymnasticss

11.200 9.700 14.20012.700 12.20013.600 73.600
12 11 12 8 7T 10 12

12



Meet Results Page: 12010 Gasparilla Men's Classic

Class 4 - D - L4S5 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/28/2010Tropicana Field

2/26/2010 - 2/28/2010

Session SU1

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Hayden McManus483
394769

7/12/2002
Apollo Gymnastics

14.600 12.700 14.30014.900 14.10014.900 85.500
1 1 1 11 1 1 1

1

Andreas Thompson459
394772

8/4/2001
Apollo Gymnastics

14.000 11.800 14.80014.300 13.10014.200 82.200
6 2 3 1T 6 7T 2

2

Brandon Britos-Ubeto474
396293

5/22/2002
International Gymn.

14.100 11.700 14.70014.000 13.40013.800 81.700
5 3T 5T 5T 9 4 3

3

Axel Jiborn462
434016

10/27/2001
Harbor City

13.550 11.500 14.75013.600 13.70014.400 81.500
7 5 8 3T 3T 2 4

4

Brogan Dougherty465
443083

11/17/2001
Southern Starz

14.400 10.200 14.80013.700 13.30013.900 80.300
3 6T 7 1T 8 5T 5

5

Levi Seth Watkins182
448098

3/19/2002
Armory Gymnastics

14.500 9.300 14.75014.100 13.10014.500 80.250
2 10T 4 3T 2 7T 6

6

Christopher Walker460
394191

8/17/2001
First Coast

12.700 11.700 14.70014.000 12.90014.000 80.000
10 3T 5T 5T 7 9 7

7

Jared Rymkos469
434152

1/9/2002
East Coast Gymn

13.100 10.200 14.40014.400 13.30014.400 79.800
9 6T 2 10 3T 5T 8

8

Troy Houlihan481
438732

6/24/2002
First Coast

14.200 9.300 14.60012.800 13.60013.700 78.200
4 10T 11 7T 10T 3 9

9

Jacob Cheung482
999999

7/8/2002
Gymnastics Energy

12.000 9.400 14.60013.000 12.60014.400 76.000
11 9 10 7T 3T 10 10

10

Adam Persad461
377333

10/11/2001
Orlando Metro

13.300 9.900 14.50013.300 11.10013.700 75.800
8 8 9 9 10T 11 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12010 Gasparilla Men's Classic

Class 4 - E - L4S5 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/28/2010Tropicana Field

2/26/2010 - 2/28/2010

Session SU1

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Nathan Cheng490
444000

12/7/2002
Orlando Metro

14.850 14.400 14.40014.600 13.90014.500 86.650
1 1 1 6T 1T 2 1

1

Drew Pinsky150
443385

10/29/2002
Twister Gymnasticss

13.100 11.100 13.80014.400 14.20014.500 81.100
5 3 4 9 1T 1 2

2

Noah Villafane496
434017

5/16/2003
Harbor City

13.300 11.500 14.70013.700 13.30013.700 80.200
3 2 7 1T 4T 5 3

3

Troy Desantis497
446260

6/2/2003
Harbor City

13.500 9.500 14.65014.300 13.70014.000 79.650
2 7 5 5 3 3T 4

4

Chase Rieger153
440502

9/23/2003
Starbound Gymnastics

12.500 9.600 14.40014.500 13.70013.600 78.300
7T 6 2T 6T 6 3T 5

5

Ashton Sharpe151
442168

7/22/2003
Legacy

13.200 10.700 14.70013.100 11.90013.700 77.300
4 4 9 1T 4T 7T 6

6

Connor Farwell494
439223

2/21/2003
First Coast

12.400 9.800 14.70013.600 12.10013.200 75.800
9 5 8 1T 7 6 7

7

Joshua Laspada152
444014

9/17/2003
Apollo Gymnastics

12.700 9.100 13.70014.500 11.90012.800 74.700
6 8 2T 10 8 7T 8

8

Christian Estrada178
448024

7/19/2003
Coral Reef

12.500 9.000 13.90013.900 11.90012.600 73.800
7T 9 6 8 9 7T 9

9

Alex Benitez177
448031

11/13/2002
Coral Reef

10.200 7.800 13.50012.400 11.40012.200 67.500
11 10 11 11 10 10 10

10

Hubert Miller493
999999

2/18/2003
Nassau Gymnastics01

11.500 0.000 14.70012.500 10.0000.000 48.700
10 11 10 1T 11 11 11

11


